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Product Datasheet

()-cis-12,13-Epoxy-9(Z)-octadecenoic acid methyl ester, CAS [[10547-36-1]]

USB-444639

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer
Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht

CAS Nummer

()-cis-12,13-Epoxy-9(Z)-octadecenoic acid methyl ester, CAS [[10547-
36-11]

USB-444639
444639
USB-444639-1
US Biological
Biochemikalien

()-cis-12,13-Epoxy-9(Z)-octadecenoic acid methyl ester can be used
as an inhibitor of soybean lipoxygenase. Molecular Formula:
C19H3403 Molecular Weight: 310.47000000000003 Storage and
Stability: Store at -20C. For maximum recovery of product, centri...

310.47

[10547-36-1]



